DAYBREAK LA MESA PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION 2024 CANDIDATE NOMINATION FORM

The Annual Meeting and Election for Daybreak La Mesa Property Owners Association is planned for May 15, 2024. Please note that nominations from the floor will **not** be accepted at the Annual Meeting. All nominations must be received by the management office no later than March 5, 2024.

Please be reminded that owners who wish to serve on the Board of Directors must be Members of the Association.

Depending upon the number of responses, we may or may not include a copy of this form but may provide a synopsis as an enclosure with the secret ballot and return envelope.

Please place my name in nomination as a candidate for election to the Board of Directors of the Daybreak La Mesa Property Owners Association. $I \square DO$ or $\square DO$ NOT (please $\square DO$ on sent to the publication of this form, or a synopsis of the information below, with the election materials that may be distributed by the Association.

Name: DOROTHEA EXARHOS
Daybreak La Mesa Address (with unit #): 5715 BALTIMEDE Da., UNIT 64
I have owned a unit at Daybreak La Mesa for <u>≥7</u> years. I live ⊠ On-Site or □ Off-Site (Please ☑ one).
No experience is necessary to serve on your board. If you do have prior experience, please list any previous Board, Corporate, Business, and / or other experience and reason why you would like to serve on the Board of Directors for Daybreak La Mesa Property Owners Association.
Additionally, the following information is needed for contact purposes:
Mailing Address (if different than above):
Telephone No.: (619) 787-6184
E-Mail Address: dorothea. exarhos @gmail.com

This form must be received by the Association no later than March 5, 2024 via email to info@360hoa.com or at the following address:

Daybreak La Mesa Inspector of Election C/O: 360 Community Management 10769 Woodside Avenue, Suite #210 Santee, Ca 92071 Phone: 619-270-7360

Daybreak Election 2024

I am a candidate for the board of directors at Daybreak and would appreciate your vote. I have lived here for over 25 years and my husband and I chose Daybreak because of its attractive design and architecture, well maintained grounds and convenient proximity for shopping and freeway access.

Currently serving on the board of directors, it has given me a better understanding of what it takes to keep Daybreak looking its best while making sure that we protect every homeowner by having a budget that covers our expenses – now and in the future – without any frivilous spending.

I would appreciate your vote so I can continue to keep our home values at their best.

Dorothea Exarhos Unit 64